Y	Rary	DOI: 25	CNMENT 6 9	/	19/6/2019
Surveyor:	1		, ,	ate / Time :	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE C. k 1	2210			
Insured Vehicle No.	CMKI	.0569	Claim No. :	59 m	oraky
Name of insured	ton Men	i luchis	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.		J ()	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :SS	1 2	DOA MILIA	Place of Accident		
Is driver the owner?	(VES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	Place of Accident	-	
If NO, Driver Nam	0	Name of Accident	OLOTA BERORE	- CO AVO . TTO C	IA REPORT YES / NO
Driver Tel N		(V/L: YIQ/NO)	Insured Liability:		Inal? Yes/No
TLE 777		Ų ·			
200 111	an ——			_	•
INSRS: WSP: QA	INSRS WSP		INSRS:		INSRS:
Tcl: Car	A Tel:	15—11	WSP: Tel:	1 7	WSP: Tel:
Liability:	I.iabili	1/4	Liability:	0	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS	8:	RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time	(1033A9A V	(WV test D	V E	E 4 47 E	
	STOUSH X	(W/K /OI) D-		FAGE on-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE / PIC
			N	on-Reporting ltr (2nd	D.
				on-Reporting ltr (Fin otification ltr (if non-	
				dl OI:	en Molu
216/01	-OI HIK T	(P-	100	fter call ltr to OI:	- 11
18 1218/15-	bifu no			ocumentation Checotification ltr (if non-	
12 1711				fier call ltr to OI:	pickitp)
19/19/19 -	FILE -> MY.	AULLIN	A	uthorisation To Act:	
1. [.				elease Voucher:	
				nal Repair Bill: ar Rental Invoice:	
LT .				wing Invoice	
				W70A	
			bd	cal Bill:	
				R	
2				andare/Reject Instr	uction:
				nyment Breakdown	Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	P	ost-Repair Photos:	
STATE OF THE STATE				thers:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	. %	Confirm by:	mail Call
epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time . VALUE	days) Reduction: Confirm with (Nee)		mail Call	man
inal Liability:	% (Algrood			Ne or B 28, Ass. I	Lin:
Lepair Cost. W 197	SS 4723.74				
oss of Rental (LOR):	ss 640-W (4	days) ×4160		7	0.00
oss of Use (LOU): ` oss of Income (LOD): `	SS — (S x SS — (S x	4.7			3 6 7
OR only LOU only	LOR+LOU 1	LOR + LOI Tick only	y one]		
HA/LTA curch	SS 210			,	
fedical:	ss -	78.2 Str. (88.277.8 W.) W. (17.2			nul/Reject/Private Settle
hisbursement: enal Cost	SS - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe		Report Format:	35VW
otal:	85 5 365 74	Global Sum SS:	-11		-84-
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		mail Call	T
	ss 5365-74		L comage Indus	thes per 4	el .
ayee 1:					
ayee 1: ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.) ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S3 S\$	Name 2: Name 3.			



ESTIMATE FOR SLE7778A

Tan Boon Khung

Singapore 688670

Mobile: 96738613

32 Verde View

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196406367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information 34352

WIP No

Reg No/Reg Date

SLE7778A / 27/02/2017

Date In/Mileage

Chassis No

WDC2533462F178881

Engine No

27492030881622

Make/Model

MB/MB GLC 250 4MATIC COUPE (C253)

Colour/Trim

028 890 Cavansite B/ 041 101 Leather Bla

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator				
CS100001	Cash	18/06/2019/ 17:59	CH	371 / Go Chee Han				
	A TOTAL VI	Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount

CS100001	Cash	18/06/2019/ 17	:59 CH	3/1 / 60	Chee Han		11.000		
		Description o	f Goods / Sen	vices		Qty	Unit P	rice Disc	% Amount
POLICY N DRIVE IN DATE IN BY/AUTHR A BPILAB DISASSEM A BPIRES RESPRAY A BPILAB USING XE IDENTIFI A BPILAB CHECK RE M REAR BUM M REAR LEF M LH BASIO M LH TAIL M LEFT TAI M REAR BUM M DISTANCE M LEFT REF M LOWER LE M IMPACT / M LEFT BR/	IO/ACC DATE I/TP VEH NI I/TP VEH NI I/DATE SURVE RIZED ON MBLE AND RI REAR BUMPI ENTRY DIAG ICATION ST. EAR LIGHTII MPER SUBJE T SIDE BUI C MOUNTING PIPE CHROM E SENSOR RING FUR MER BRACKE FLECTOR LE EFT BRACKE ABSORBER ACKET BUMP	E : DMPCSN300491 UMBER : 18-6- EY: EPLACE ATTACHED ER NOSTIC TO CHECK ANDARD. NETT NG SYSTEM AND WA MPER BRACKET FOR BUMPER ME COVER FOR BUMPER ACKET BUMPER T BUMPER T BUMPER T BUMPER T BUMPER	DID Email : ch	OFFIC -6-2019 (10360 - AXA	Reswy TT Reswy TT Reswy TT Reswy TT Reswy TT Reswy TT Reswy	700 de 106/1	1230 131 131 97 403 100 696 415 176 6 27 28 53 159 27	.14 00.0 .62 00.0 .23 00.0 .87 00.0	120.0 1230.1 131.6 100 97.2 100 403.7 100.8 100 696.2 100 415.6 100 352.2 12.7 100 27.5 100 28.8 100 53.4 100 53.4
Confirmed 8	& accepted b	у	= To It	separet of the second of the s	ing resurvey in matter hout Prejudice' basis gwed	70/	GST on	Ne 6303.	ett 6,303.7 73 441.2
Authorized :	signatory and	d company stamp		now dynathy Represent			Tota	al Payab	ole 6,744.9

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding SST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and meeded for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Fayment for this may be made in cash, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Pandan Loop Service Center 168 Pandan Loop Singapore 128376 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg



ESTIMATE FOR SLE7778A

Tan Boon Khung

Singapore 688670

32 Verde View

Finalization

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No

34352

Reg No/Reg Date

SLE7778A / 27/02/2017

Date In/Mileage

25/06**(2019**4) DC 533462F 78881

Chassis No Engine No

27492030881622

Make/Model

MB/MB GLC 250 4MATIC COUPE (C253)

Colour/Trim

Operator

028 890 Cavansite B/ 041 101 Leather Bla

Account No.

Lemus Date/Time Printed CSE

CS100001 Cash

28/06/2019/ 19:09

CH

Description of Goods / Services

371 / Go Chee Han

UnitiPrice Disc% Amount

THE S

POLICY NO/ACC DATE : DMPCSN3004911900 // 17-6-2019 : 18-6-2019 // SMK1036D - AXA DRIVE IN/TP VEH NUMBER DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 25-6-2019 1525 // Rasul - LKK BY/AUTHRIZED ON : 22-6-2019 1228 // Hatao Tong - LKK A RPILAR

DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH

A BPIRES

RESPRAY REAR BUMPER

A BPILAB

USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL

IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT

A BPILAB

CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND

REAR BUMPER REAR BOTTOM TRIM BUMPER

REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDIN X

SPACER RING

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

0.10

1230.14 00.00

696.20 00.00

415.67 00.00

6.35 00.00

960.00

600.00

380.00 -

120.00

1230.14

696.20,-

415.67 12.70

Go Chee Han

DID: 6771 4336 HP: 9181 7717 Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

Email: cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop

Confirmed & accepted by

Nett

4414.71

4,414.71

7% GST on

309.03

Total Payable

4,723.74

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Yalidity of this astimate is 14 days from date of quete. This is a computer generaled document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs queted are excluding UST, we would mantion that the above estimate is based on our teitial (naportion and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has communical. Occasionally work or designed parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Floase be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above extinate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be under in each, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windocreen in the event of tendeurteet breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repety requiring the resoval of the windscreen.

> Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128376 Tel: 6777 8388 Fac 6779 5383 ww.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Go Chee Han <cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 28 June 2019 7:19 PM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

SLE7778A - FINALIZE

Attachments:

img-628191647-0001.pdf

Dear Rasul.

Kindly proceed to finalize with 3 working days.

Thanks

Your Sincerely,

GO CHEE HAN
Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair
Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center
Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 9181 7717 | DID: 6771 4336 | Fax: 6872 1272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

P. Che Han T. 1046a.m



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01QXY

Reference

None &

Loss Date

June 17, 2019

Report Date

Jun 19, 2019 8:49:00 AM

Request Date

June 19, 2019

Due Date

June 19, 2020

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Finish the work

Complete Work

More: w

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLE7778A

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

* ITHULIST

MERCEDES BENZ

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN MENG KWANG BLK 118C JALAN MEMBINA, #04-117, 163118, Singapore 96653855

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Go Chee Han <cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 June, 2019 6:09 PM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SLE7778A & SMK1036D (ALONG

WOODLANDS AVE 12) Accident date: 17-6-2019

Attachments:

img-618180147-0001.pdf

Categories:

Shailendra

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SLE7778A), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SMK1036D) involved. As such we are proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

I can be reached at cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Your Sincerely,

GO CHEE HAN

Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 9181 7717 | DID: 6771 4336 | Fax: 6872 1272

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Menu



<TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01QXY [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK 1036D(OI) & SLE 7778A(TP) ON 17/06/2019]

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$5,231.19(if claim LOU) -\$5,587.19(if claim LOR). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 29 June 2019

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 29/6/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	17-Jun-19
Date of appointment	19-Jun-19
Date of survey	25-Jun-19
Location of survey	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PI

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Vehicle number	SLE7778A		
Make and Model	MERCEDES BENZ GLC250 4MAT		
Date of registration	27-Feb-17		
Parf Rebate			
Market Value	\$	175,000.00	
Parf Rebate	\$	88,549.00	
Nett Loss	\$ 86,451.00		

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	6,303.73

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,354.71
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 2,060.00
Total	\$ 4,414.71
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ *

Number of days for repair	3.0
Number of days for repair	



51 UBLAVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL (1065) 62563561 FAX (1065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$	4,723.74	\$ 4,723.74
Loss of use (5days x \$100.00)	S	500.00	NIL
Loss of rental (5days x \$160.00)(w/GST)		NIL	\$ 856.00
Loss of income		NIL	NIL
LTA search fees	\$	7.45	\$ 7.45
Others		NIL	NIL
Proposed Total	\$	5,231.19	\$ 5,587.19

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 8 July 2019 8:25 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 122323, vehicle number SLE7778A

5/7/19 11:15 PM

*** Message Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY. - ANG Richard

----Original Message----

From: richard.angbs@axa.com.sg [mailto:richard.angbs@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 5 July, 2019 11:15 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 122323, vehicle number SLE7778A

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01QXY.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal. This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINATAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

11 x = 2 N 55 AND450A COMPREHENSIVE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Venicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

> Engine No : 27492030881622 Chassis No: WDC2533462F178881

It den Mark and Redistration WITHOUT VETOR

SLETTTEA

Name of Policy Holder

SEATIFICATE No.

WE TAN BOON KHUNG

DMPCSN5004911900

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for

27 FEBRUARY 2019

IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance of Enactment

EX SECT. 1 - AGE <= 25......5\$3.000.00

4 Date of Erony of traumance 26 FEBRUARY 2020 EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26......5\$500.00 . AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

5. Persons of Classes of Persons entitled to drive "

A) THE POLICYHOLDER

TEL AND OTHER REASON WHO IS SRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERWITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OF REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6 Limitations at 10 use 1

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL. SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING DUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT)

DHE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST SS1,000 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF DWW DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. . DES BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section & of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1957 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory



Licence Number: S1510190C Name:

TAN BOON KHUNG

Birth Date 01 Nov 1961 Issue Date 11 Feb 2003



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 2B Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc Class 2A

Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc

Class 2 Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc Class 3

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms PASS DATE

06 Dec 1979

06 Dec 1979

06 Dec 1979

22 Mar 1979

FOR OBCUSE OF

Licence No: S1510190C

NP 428A

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 17 August 2019 8:51 AM

To:

Go Chee Han

Cc:

Rasul (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

RE: SLE7778A - FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM19010897/R1pa3

Attachments:

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM_SLE7778A.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to your LOD dated 23/07/2019.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

Total	\$ 5,365.74
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
2. Loss of Rental (4days x \$160.00)	\$ 640.00
1, Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 4,723.74

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return together with your client's Authorisation to act for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message---From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 9:19 AM

To: Go Chee Han <cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto) < Rasul@lkkauto.com>; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLE7778A - FINALIZE *LKK REF: CC4/ASM19010897/R1pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

For COR, recommended amount at P/P \$4,414.71 (before GST) with 3 repair days.

** Kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documents(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental receipt) to us (LKK) for our necessary action.

Please note that all the finalisation subject to insurer approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi
Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

----Original Message---From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 July 2019 12:43 PM

To: Go Chee Han <cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg> Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLE7778A - FINALIZE

Hi Chee Han.

Finalised amount confirmed
Kindly forward the resurvey before paint photos

Best Regards, Rasul | Assessor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

—Original Message—

From: Go Chee Han [mailto:cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 28 June, 2019 7:19 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) Subject: SLE7778A - FINALIZE

Dear Rasul,

Kindly proceed to finalize with 3 working days.

Thanks

Your Sincerely,

GO CHEE HAN
Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair
Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center
Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
188 Pandan Loop Service Center
Mobile: 9181 7717 | DID: 6771 4336 | Fax: 6872 1272
Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Our ref: Your ref:	SLETTIRA SMK 1036D 2 3 JUL 2019	Direct Settlement
Date:	2 3 JUL 2019	
То:	AXA INSUMANCE Pte Ltoly	XX.
	Singapore	
Attn:	Motor Claims Department	
Re: Acc	eident Involving Motor Vehicle Nos. SLEG Along Wood lands AVE 12	1778A & SMK 1036 D On 1716/14 @ 1605
	wner of vehicle no. SLE 7448A that icle no. SM KID36 D of the above accident	
	dent was caused by your insured negligent/ or the following: -	inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming
1. Cost of R	Repairs	s 4723,74 /2
2. Loss of±	#se / Rental (4 days @ \$ 160 per day	s 640 /=
	A Search Fee	s 2/4
4. GIA Rep	ort Fee	S
5. Others		S
		Total: \$5365.74 k

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714336 (Mr Mr Go Chee Han) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Mr Go Chee Han/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 June, 2019

TAN MENG KWANG BLK 118C JALAN MEMBINA #04-117 SINGAPORE 163118

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19010897/pa3 // S9M01QXY

YOUR REF : SMK 1036D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMK 1036D AND SLE 7778A ALONG/AT WOODLANDS AVE 12

TOWARDS SLE (CITY) ON 17/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PL acting on behalf of the owner of SLE 7778A against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as it is head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.

The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Ms Chew Hsiao Tong(LKK Handler) 6742 3197 or chewht@lkkauto.com Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

CC AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Class				_		
Sing	apore					
.: Moto	or Claims Departr	ment				
Sir/M	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
TOR A	CCIDENT INV	OLVING	SLE	7778	A	_ (OWNER'S
HICLE	NO.) AND SME	1036 D	(3R)	D PART	TY'S V	EHICLE NO.)
121	slia	(DATE)	AT	160	5	(TIME)
AL ON	6/19 G Woodlands	AVE	12			(ROAD)
the reg	istered owner of	SIF7	110	Δ	(Valie	de No)
ited to	thorise CYCLE & or any person(s) do all or any of th	c CARRIA authorised e following	GE INI by Cy :-	OUSTRI cle & (ES PTE Carriage	E LIMITED and Industries Pte
Sub part Exe	thorise CYCLE &	c CARRIA authorised e following make any c	GE INI by Cy :- laims w	oustri ele & C	ES PTE Carriage nay have	E LIMITED and Industries Pte e against the 3rd and all necessary
Sub part Exe doce	thorise CYCLE & or any person(s) do all or any of the mit, resolve and re y insurers; and/or cute and sign disc	c CARRIA authorised e following make any c charge vouc tion with a	GE INI by Cy :- laims w cher, inc nd arisir	bustral cle & (thich I n lemnity ing from should	ES PTE Carriage nay have forms a the above	E LIMITED and Industries Pte e against the 3 rd and all necessary we claim.
Sub part Exe docu	thorise CYCLE & or any person(s) do all or any of the mit, resolve and re y insurers; and/or cute and sign disc aments in connect	c CARRIA authorised e following make any c charge vouc tion with a	GE INI by Cy :- laims w cher, inc nd arisir	bustral cle & (thich I n lemnity ing from should	ES PTE Carriage nay have forms a the above	E LIMITED and Industries Pte e against the 3 rd and all necessary we claim.
Sub part Exe document CLE & Constant CLE & Constan	thorise CYCLE & or any person(s) do all or any of the mit, resolve and re y insurers; and/or cute and sign disc aments in connect	c CARRIA authorised e following make any c charge vouc tion with a ment of m oustrales	GE INI by Cy laims we cher, inc nd arisin y claim PTE LI	cle & G	ES PTE Carriage nay have forms a the above	E LIMITED and Industries Pte e against the 3 rd and all necessary we claim.
Sub part Exe document CLE & Constant CLE & Constan	thorise CYCLE & or any person(s) do all or any of the mit, resolve and registration of the mit, resolve and registration of the mit, resolve and sign discounter and sign discounter in connectant towards settlem CARRIAGE IND	c CARRIA authorised e following make any c charge vouc tion with a ment of m bUSTRIES	GE INI by Cy laims we cher, inc nd arisin y claim PTE LI	cle & G	ES PTE Carriage nay have forms a the above	E LIMITED and Industries Pte e against the 3 rd and all necessary we claim.



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

			SMK 1036D (fried bear		
Vehicle No:					Model: Mercedes Ber	rz GLC 250 (1991cc)
-			SLE 7778A [7	L rent	Supplied in crommer and	10. April 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.
Date of Acc	rident/Time:		17/06/2019	_		
Repair Estir	mate	:5	E744-79			
	r Cost (w/GST)	1.5	4,723.74 /			days at 5 per d
Loss of Use		1:5				
Rental (if a		1:5	640.00 #			4 days at \$160.00 per d
LTA/GIAS		.5	2.00 /			
Others	and the same of th	:5				
Onica		15				
Final Settle	ement Sum	15	5,385.74 /		The state of the state of	
Payce Nar	MET CYCLE & CARRIAGE	INDUSTRIES FIEL!	TP.		for all a la disease halour	
Is Third Pa	arty Workshop GIA Re	egistered?	T YES !	NO	(Kindly indicate below)	
	Enr Non GIA Ra	gistered Worksh	100:	Agreed	Liability(9	6)
A)			W. C.	00163	pplicable: Yes/ No BOI	A Scenario No: 27
8)	For GIA Registe	red Workshop				
	BOLA LINDING	100 (%)		Assesse	ed Usbility (*):	(76)
	# decreased their	Why to be filled a	only for chain coll	sions and	for cases where BOLA do	nes not apply.
	- Assessed Coo	may to be luneo e				
Remarks:						

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/toff(easor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop recognitive/Hattshop stamp Name of Representative 6771 4336 HP: 9181 7717

Email: cheehan.go@cyclecarriage.com.sg Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop

Signature of Witness / Work AND APARO (cable)

Name of Witness OFFICER - ADMIN

OFFICER - ADMIN Date: 14 M BODY CARE & REPAIR CENTER

DID: 6771 4304 FAX: 6779 5383

EMAIL: amanda.ang@oyclecamlaga.com.sg

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative. Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

Date:



TAX INVOICE

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

	Inv	voice Name & Address			5.111(63.11)	lame & Vehicle		
	AXA INSURA	NCE PTE LTD		Cust No/Name		n Boon Khung		
				Reg No/Reg Date		/ 27/02/20	017	
		M DEPARTMENT		Date In/Mileage	25/06/2019/			
	SINGAPORE	WAY #24-01 068811	*	Chassis No	WDC2533462F	178881		
	STITUTE SITE	***************************************		Engine No	27492030881	622		
	Contact No	63387288		Make/Model	MB/MB GLC 2	50 4MATIC CO	OUPE (C253)	
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE		1111111	Colour/Trim	028 890 Cav	ansite B/ 04	41 101 Leat	her Bla
							1110	de bloss blo
ccount No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	240	WIP No	Invoice/Cred 28155302	alt Note No
CS100001	Cash	02/07/2019/ 15:03	CH	371 / Go Chee He		34352 Unit Price S\$		Amount S\$
REQUEST		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price 54		Amount 59
	r Request							
BPNSUN								F.O.C.
		E : DMPCSN3004911900 /						
	N/TP VEH N	UMBER : 18-6-2019 EY: 25-6-2019 1525 //						
		: 22-6-2019 1228 //						752002
BPILAB								960.00
DISASSE A BPIRES	MBLE AND R	EPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGE	D PARTS &	KEFINISH.				600.00
RESPRAY	REAR BUMP	ER						200.00
BPILAB	CHTDV DIAC	NOCTTO TO CUECK ON CO.	ernou illerr	DESCT MEMORY TO			0.10	380.00
		NOSTIC TO CHECK ON CON ANDARD, NETT	TIKOL UNIT	KESET MEMORT TO				
A BPILAB	Teniton 3	ANDRIOT METT						120.00
		NG SYSTEM AND WATER TO	ST FOR ANY	LEAKAGE. NETT				1020 14
REAR BU		DUMPER			1.00	1230.14 696.20		1230.14 696.20
	TTOM TRIM	BUMPER IE MOULDING			1.00	415.67		415.67
X SPACER		L HOULDING			2.00	6.35		12.70
			2	0.000				
				ebrates 120 years.	Fal			
				com/120 for more inf	01	12. 0		200 Per Use
We 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12		2,354			7% GST or	Net 4414.7		4,414.71
Parts			THE		/ 5 ta3 i Of	4414./	4.	203,03
Labour	Manu	2,060						1500-1100
Labour Standard	7 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 7 7	0.	.00			Total Payabl	e	4,723.74
Labour Standard Speciali Diagnost	st Job ics Job	0.0				Total Payabl	d	4,723.74 0.00
Labour Standard Speciali	st Job ics Job thers	0.0	00 00 00			Total Payabl	d	4,723.74

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel: 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



TAX INVOICE

TAN BOON KHUNG

INVOICE

AR1906-0487

DATE

29/06/2019

TERMS STAFF ID C.O.D AMIRA

AGREEMENT NO.

HA201906-0252

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No.

: SMD8133Y

598.13

Make / Model

-

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 25/06/2019 To 28/06/2019 (inclusive)

Period

: 4 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 160.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SLE7778A

AMOUNT: S\$

SIX HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE :

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

598.13

GST 7%:

41.87

TOTAL S\$:

640.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date	F/Amt
CS / CC /CH	
CS / CC /CH	



CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379 Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 # Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

RENTAL AGREEMENT

2019 06 - 0353

TAN S	ion KHUAN		Date of Birth	Passport Nric No.	Nationality
Address 31 V	LOE VIEW	9	Occupation	Driving Licence No	Date of Expury
	•	Postal Code	Contact No	96738613	
Joint Hirer's / Guaranto	r's Name		Date of Birth	Passport/ Nnc No.	Nationally
Address			Occupation	Driving Licence No.	Date of Expiry
		Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Phone No.	
CHECK OUT	32. C - 16	9-45~	Mieage	E //4	1/2 3/4 F
CHECK IN	28 - 6 - 19	5.30pm	Mileage	Remarks A X	A (XV)

IMPORTANT NOTES -

- W Car is restricted to SINGAPORE use. See clause 1(f) for non-compliance.
- No refund will be given for vehicle that returns early.
- 3: Own Damage Liability First \$1500 for damage to vehicle plus loss of earnings while damaged vehicle is under repair.
- Third Party Liability First \$2000 for any Third Party Accident Claim.
- Additional Excess of \$3000 for drivers under 24yrs old or above 70yrs and/or less than 2yrs driving experience.
- 3 Hirer is responsible for all parking lines & traffic summons.
- Extension: One day's advance notice is required otherwise no extension will be allowed.
- 8 Vehicle should be returned at the same time as collection except on Saturday where return time is before 10am
- Vehicle returned after office hour will be charged to the next working day.
- 8 Hourly extension is charged at 1/5 of the daily rate.
- As preventive maintenance, please check water & engine oil daily.
- S Please theck that you have not left any of your personal belongings in the vehicle. Our company and staff will not be responsible for any loss of belongings after the vehicle is returned.
- 8 For the comfort of other users, please refrain from smoking, eating or carrying of pets in the car. A cleaning charge of \$200 will be imposed for smoky, smelly or dirty vehicle.
- Carrying of PASSENGERS in commercial vehicle is strictly prohibited.
 Only WORKERS covered under hirer's workmen compensation are allowed.

	UNIT		RATE (\$)		TOTAL (\$)
RATE	4	æ	160 he	e :	596-13
DISCOUNT					
GST @ 7%					41.B7
TOTAL					640
EXTENSION			AP	190	6-048
22 8 C k 272				(2)	D)
DEPOSIT (refundable) :	SS .	FUN	-		
CHANGED OVER FRO	DEVEN		D.	ATE	

IWe have read and agree to the terms and conditions of the rental agreement above and as set overleaf.

IWe declare that all information given on this form is true and accurate.

Hirer's Signature

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

for CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

VEHICLE NO.

Sun 2133 Ti

MODEL

FROM

RETURN

Somewhat Forestant recommend CHECK IN

Go Chee Han

From:

Amanda Ang

Sent:

Tuesday, 18 June, 2019 10:00 AM

To:

Go Chee Han

Subject:

Emailing: SMK1036D



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-096632

Date of Request:

18/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop

Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

18/06/2019

Enquiry By

Ang Ying Chun

TP Vehicle No.

SMK1036D

Accident Date

17/06/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
SMK1036D	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	14/05/2019-13/05/2020	6338 7288	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-096632

Date of Request:

18/06/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

18/06/2019

Enquiry By

Ang Ying Chun

TP Vehicle No.

SMK1036D

Accident Date

17/06/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)		
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87		
GST Amount	0.13		
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00		

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R.

	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19010	0897/R1pa3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAPO	WEV:	Date: 12-09-2019	
ATTN:RICHARD ANG	D. V. D. Hard	Code: ASM	
1.		s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M SLE 7778A
Insured Veh.	SMK 1036D	Veh. Inspected	0.00
Policy No.	GA468428	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01QXY	Excess (\$)	19/06/2019
Assign From		Assign Date	19/00/2019
2.		ticulars & Condition	4004
Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ GLC 250	c.c	1991
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	WDC2533462F178881	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	36255	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	FAIR		
3.		tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	255/50 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	255/50 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	255/50 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	255/50 R19	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		tion of Damages	Harris H. Barrell
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR N/S PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	Gener	al Information	
Accident Date	17/06/2019	Inspection Date	25/06/2019
Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUST	RIES (1986) PL	
	188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estimat	e Days of Repair	

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 7778A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
-1	REAR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,230.14	1,230.14
1	REAR LEFT SIDE BUMPER BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	131.62	-
- 1	LH BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	97.23	-
1	LH TAIL PIPE CHROME COVER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	403.73	-
1	LEFT TAIL PIPE BRACKET (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	100.87	
- 1	REAR BOTTOM TRIM BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	696.20	696.20
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	415.67	415.67
2	DISTANCE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	352.22	100
2	SPACER RING (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.70	12.70
-1	LEFT LOWER BRACKET BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	27.55	
- 1	LEFT REFLECTOR LENSE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	28.84	
1	LOWER LEFT BRACKET BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	53.47	- 2
-1	IMPACT ABSORBER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	159.90	8
1	LEFT BRACKET BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	27.55	-
1	ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	146.04	
			3,883.73	2,354.71
	LABOUR			
	DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH, INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LH TAIL PIPE CHROME COVER AND LEFT TAIL PIPE BRACKET.		1,200.00	960.00
	RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.		720.00	600.00
	USING XENTRY DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD.		380.00	380.00
	CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE.		120.00	120.00
			2,420.00	2,060.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,303.73	4,414.71

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010897/R1pa3q2





RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

4,414.71

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010897/R1pa3q2

MKB

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

Amonto

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Actions CC4/ASM19010897/R1ga3q2 SPM01QKY

Walt for: Approve invoice Attheory Next Step

19 Jun 2019 B-49:00 AM

Report Date

17 June 2019

Loss Date

Reference

13 August 2019

Request Date

Due Date

SLE7778A

Incident Vehicle Registration #

Vehide Information

TPVD

Make

MERCEDES BENZ Service Address Model

Primary Contact/Insured TAN MENG KWANG

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Whicle Damage

Type of Last.

BLK 118C JALAN MEMBINA, #04-117, 163118, Singapore 96653855

Claim Handler ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Metrics Notes History Duraments Assessment Document SubType Involves Document Type Messages

+ Upinist Documents

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTWE

TARK

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/ciaim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=122323&tab=invoices

Merimen

29 hour 2019

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Reports &

Claim Portal	
0	

9/13/2019

NTS Uncade September 2019	NTS 13 Suptember 2019	NTS 13 September 2019	NTS 13 September 2019	NTS 13 September 2019	NTS 13 September 2019	MTS 13 September 2019	NTS 13 September 2019	MTS 54ytember 2019	MTS 13 September 2019	MTS 29 Ame 2019
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	USCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULZANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
Surveyor/ Assessor expense	Others	Others	Others	Offiers	Others	Salistaction / Discharge Voucher	PDA / Authority Letter	Repairer	Pulcy Holders / Insured	Estimate / Quotation
YYPH	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Invoice	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement
NAME LIKKitvonie zl. (V) patř	PRENTAL RECEIPT auff	Likklanpection (3) paff	LVRAdjermentta (Z) pdf	LKK PHOTD-2 pelf	GIA SEARCH per	BAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMBAT FORMard	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMout	MORIGHOP INVOICE put	BLETTER TO OUpdf	TH ESTIMATE MARKEDIFINALL JUST

8
-8
2
T
Ē
8
32
23
7
9
윤
후
뜛
dnes
ğ
œ
8
2
88
S
100
ne ne
8
Ŧ
5
8
홒
픋
뷴
32
98
큔
ę
8
3
ŝ
è
ĕ
8
×
å
š
Ε
£
2
g.
Ŧ
-
90
60
E
-0
XB
60
Ē
clai
윤
man
-00
ND.
https:
-

DATE	MTS 29 June 2019	MTS 29 June 2019	MTS 26 June 2019	ATS 26 Aine 2019	19 June 2019	19 Aere 2019	19 Aure 2019
PTELTD (TP) AUTHOR	UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LNK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	KUMAR Shailendra	KUMAR Shalendra	KUMAR Shalendra
Claim Portal	Assessment	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Assessment	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	Workshop
Statement TYPE	Forms / Claim Documents	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Letters and Correspondence
NAME	TP-Mandate IA 66 290619 pidf	LIOX Survey Photon.pdf	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED auf	TP - IApdf	GA468428-Policy, Schedule(1) put	GA468428-Certificate of Interrance[1] pat	■ PRI FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA: SLE7778Amsg